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Etab 
Académie

Min_M 1 1 COL CHARLEMAGNE BRUYERES 1 260 28 34 37 23 30 29 25 19 19 16 17 11 0 15377NANCY-METZ

Min_M 2 2 COL NOTRE DAME EPINAL 1 260 37 15 25 34 34 29 28 22 17 19 16 12 0 15451NANCY-METZ

Min_M 3 3 COL BAN DE VAGNEY VAGNEY 1 259 30 17 32 31 27 25 24 24 23 26 22 18 8 15415NANCY-METZ

Min_M 4 4 COL RENE  CASSIN ELOYES 1 256 31 17 22 29 32 29 27 26 25 18 25 21 18 15385NANCY-METZ

Min_M 5 5 COL JULES FERRY EPINAL 1 206 23 19 25 27 21 22 19 19 18 13 17 1 0 15387NANCY-METZ

Min_M 6 6 COL LE TERTRE REMIREMONT 1 204 15 19 31 17 24 30 25 16 15 12 15 15 11 15407NANCY-METZ

Min_M 7 7 COL LOUIS ARMAND GOLBEY 1 202 34 13 14 24 15 27 25 22 17 11 17 13 0 15391NANCY-METZ

Min_M 8 8 COL CHARLET REMIREMONT 1 200 18 17 31 18 23 26 18 18 17 14 17 17 1 15406NANCY-METZ

Min_M 9 9 COL ELSA TRIOLET THAON-LES-VOSGES 1 198 19 19 32 23 25 18 18 18 15 11 13 13 7 15414NANCY-METZ

Min_M 10 10 COL NOTRE DAME EPINAL 2 188 20 18 25 22 15 22 18 18 15 15 0 0 0 15451NANCY-METZ

Min_M 11 11 COL BAN DE VAGNEY VAGNEY 2 185 23 18 20 19 25 20 18 18 17 7 16 13 13 15415NANCY-METZ

Min_M 12 12 COL SAINT JOSEPH REMIREMONT 1 185 34 11 31 20 17 19 18 16 16 3 16 12 0 15458NANCY-METZ

Min_M 13 13 COL CLEMENCEAU EPINAL 2 182 37 13 21 27 16 15 15 14 12 12 11 8 2 15386NANCY-METZ

Min_M 14 14 COL LOUIS PERGAUD CHATEL SUR MOSELLE 1 180 19 18 22 23 20 19 18 16 15 10 14 14 10 15379NANCY-METZ

Min_M 15 15 COL FLEUROT D'HERIVAL MONTAIGNE LE VAL 1 176 15 17 20 23 21 23 18 18 16 5 15 14 11 15397NANCY-METZ

Min_M 16 16 COL JEAN MONTEMONT RUPT SUR MOSELLE 1 176 24 11 9 14 28 22 20 19 18 11 12 12 12 15408NANCY-METZ

Min_M 17 17 COL JULES FERRY LE THILLOT 1 172 25 18 17 15 22 20 19 18 17 1 16 15 1 15395NANCY-METZ

Min_M 18 18 COL HAUTE MEURTHE FRAIZE 1 171 16 30 17 29 23 17 16 11 0 12 0 0 0 15389NANCY-METZ

Min_M 19 19 COL GUILLAUME APOLLINAIRE LE THOLY 1 169 27 5 11 18 27 25 18 17 16 5 15 14 13 15396NANCY-METZ

Min_M 20 20 COL RENE  CASSIN ELOYES 2 161 29 1 17 18 29 20 16 15 15 1 13 13 11 15385NANCY-METZ

Min_M 21 21 COL HUBERT CURIEN CORNIMONT 1 157 18 18 19 29 14 16 16 14 11 2 0 0 0 15383NANCY-METZ

Min_M 22 22 COL CLEMENCEAU EPINAL 1 155 21 17 16 17 20 17 17 15 14 1 13 11 6 15386NANCY-METZ

Min_M 23 23 COL HAUTE MEURTHE FRAIZE 2 152 14 10 6 9 29 26 21 18 18 1 12 12 9 15389NANCY-METZ

Min_M 24 24 COL SAINT LAURENT LA BRESSE 1 150 19 9 16 16 22 20 16 15 13 4 13 12 9 15453NANCY-METZ

Min_M 25 25 COL BAN DE VAGNEY VAGNEY 3 148 19 16 16 17 20 15 15 14 14 2 13 12 12 15415NANCY-METZ
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Min_M 26 26 COL CHARLET REMIREMONT 2 146 19 11 22 20 12 16 14 14 13 5 10 3 2 15406NANCY-METZ

Min_M 27 27 COL MAURICE BARRES CHARMES 1 141 10 16 17 23 18 18 18 14 6 1 1 0 0 15378NANCY-METZ

Min_M 28 28 COL GUILLAUME APOLLINAIRE LE THOLY 2 139 8 10 17 21 21 17 16 16 12 1 9 8 8 15396NANCY-METZ

Min_M 29 29 COL CAMILLE CLAUDEL XERTIGNY 1 138 12 18 15 15 21 15 14 12 9 7 8 0 0 15417NANCY-METZ

Min_M 30 30 COL JULIE VICTOIRE DAUBIE BAINS-LES-BAIN 1 131 19 8 19 20 19 16 13 9 7 1 3 2 1 15376NANCY-METZ

Min_M 31 31 COL HAIE GRISELLE GERARDMER 2 123 11 13 25 19 15 12 10 10 7 1 6 1 0 15390NANCY-METZ

Min_M 32 32 COL FLEUROT D'HERIVAL MONTAIGNE LE VAL 2 120 15 12 1 14 19 15 15 14 14 1 14 13 11 15397NANCY-METZ

Min_M 33 33 COL GUILLAUME APOLLINAIRE LE THOLY 3 117 18 12 12 6 18 15 14 11 10 1 10 8 6 15396NANCY-METZ

Min_M 34 34 COL ALPHONSE CYTERE RAMBERVILLERS 2 106 18 13 14 18 14 9 8 7 4 1 2 2 1 15404NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL SAINTE MARIE SAINT-DIE 2 147 14 17 23 29 13 19 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 15463NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL ALPHONSE CYTERE RAMBERVILLERS 1 141 16 21 16 24 20 20 15 9 0 0 0 0 0 15404NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL LE TERTRE REMIREMONT 2 138 18 15 17 18 14 17 15 12 11 1 10 9 1 15407NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL CHARLET REMIREMONT 3 138 19 16 28 24 17 14 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 15406NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL JOSEPH JULIEN SOUHAIT SAINT-DIE 1 134 20 0 17 20 21 18 13 13 12 0 9 8 8 15410NANCY-METZ

Min_M NC COL NOTRE DAME EPINAL 3 105 27 0 17 12 0 16 12 10 10 1 8 1 0 15451NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL HAIE GRISELLE GERARDMER 1 103 16 12 11 8 17 14 12 2 0 11 0 0 0 15390NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL CHARLEMAGNE BRUYERES 2 89 21 0 15 24 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15377NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL LOUIS PERGAUD CHATEL SUR MOSELLE 2 84 16 0 5 12 10 12 10 10 8 1 6 0 0 15379NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL JULES FERRY LE THILLOT 2 84 15 15 16 10 21 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15395NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL FLEUROT D'HERIVAL MONTAIGNE LE VAL 0 76 28 0 0 23 13 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15397NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL JEANNE D'ARC RAMBERVILLERS 0 67 0 0 14 10 8 9 9 9 8 0 8 8 3 15460NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL JULES FERRY EPINAL 2 65 17 0 17 10 13 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15387NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL CAMILLE CLAUDEL XERTIGNY 2 44 14 8 0 10 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 15417NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL BAN DE VAGNEY VAGNEY 0 42 7 0 0 8 20 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15415NANCY-METZ

Min_M HC COL HUBERT CURIEN CORNIMONT 2 42 15 0 0 14 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15383NANCY-METZ
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